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Antipasto Skewer “One Bite”   Item #18785   100/.75oz 

Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes, Kalamata Olive & Artichoke Heart Lightly Marinated On A Wooden Paddle. 

Artichoke Hearts Parmesan Breaded   Item #18724  100/.75oz                                                                                       

Halved Artichoke Hearts Filled With Cream Cheese And Parmesan Coated In Panko Breadcrumbs. 
 

Caribbean Risotto Cake   Item #18851   200/1oz           

A Tropical Blend Of Coconut Infused Risotto, Mango, Pineapple, Cilantro, and Lemongrass 

Hand Formed Into Cakes And Breaded In Panko And Coconut. 

                          

Cranberry Gorgonzola Tart    Item #18767   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Creamy Blend Of Cranberries And Gorgonzola Cheese With A Touch Of Walnuts In A Flaky Pastry Cup Topped With A 

Dollop Of Goat Cheese And A Dried Cranberry. 

Crispy Asparagus Fillo  Item #18775  100/.70oz                                                                                                       

Asparagus Tips With Asiago & Parmesan In Fillo. 

Eggroll Vegetable (No Msg)   Item #18708   100/.80oz                                                                                                      

Cabbage, Asian Vegetables, Mushrooms And Spices In A Crispy Egg Roll Wrapper. 

Fig And Caramelized Onion Tart   Item #18768   100/1oz    

Figs, Caramelized Onions, Cream Cheese And Goat Cheese Blended Together With A Hint Of Sherry In A Flaky Pastry Cup 

Topped With A Dollop of Goat Cheese and A Fig. 

Filo Cup Mini Item #18723   90/.25oz  

Fully Baked. Fast, Versatile & Easy to Use. 

Filo Cup Mini Item #20979   90/.12oz    

Light, Flaky Layers of Fillo Formed Into Shells.  Fully Baked. Fast, Versatile & Easy to Use. 

Flatbread Fig & Goat Cheese  Item  #18823  100/.60oz 

A Creamy Goat Cheese Blend Topped With Chopped Figs & Layered On A Flat Bread Round. 

Mushroom Chopstix   Item #18793   100/1oz    

Shitake Mushrooms & Onions Blended with Asian Seasoning And Wrapped in a Long Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Mushroom Tart    Item #18832   200/1.0oz                                                                                                                              

Filled with Diced Assorted Wild Mushrooms And Topped With Crumbled Blue Cheese And Onions In a Tart Shell. 

Mushroom Wild Tart    Item #18714   100/.70oz                                                                                                                              

Blend Of Wild Mushrooms With A Touch Of Sherry And Cream In A Flaky Pastry Tart. 

Portobello & Sundried Tomato Filo Star Item #18830   100/.50oz 

Sauteed Portobello Mushrooms and Sundried Tomato in a Filo Star. 

Potsticker Kale & Vegetable ***NEW*** Item #10663 150/.80oz                                                                                                                               

A Garden Medley Of Kale, Spinach, Cabbage, Corn, Carrots & Tofu. 

Potato Pancake Mini  Item #18779   96/.75oz                                                                                              

Potato, Onion, Matzoh Meal And Egg In A Pancake Shape. 

Potato Pancake Mini  Item #20805 425/.67oz                                                                                          

A Tasty Combination of Shredded Russett Potatoes, Eggs, Onions, Seasoning & Spices In A Small Medallion Shape. 

Quinoa Cup Mini Item #18884 100/.25oz                                                                                                                               

Ready To Be Filled.  1.75” Top Diameter, 1.5” Bottom Diameter.  Great With Mediterranean Fare. 

Samosa Potato  Item #11472  120/1oz    

Crispy Potato And Pea Pockets With Indian Spices. 

Samosa Vegetable  Item #18715   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Potatoes, Peas And Traditional Indian Spices Folded In A Spring Roll Wrapper. 
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Cozy Shrimp       Item #18771   100/.80oz                                                                                                      

A 36-40ct Teriyaki Glazed Shrimp With Peppers, Onions , & Seasoning In A Spring Roll  Wrapper. 

Crab Cake Mini Maryland Style   Item #18781    100/.75oz   

Super Lump Blended With Lump Crab Meat Seasoned With Old Bay. 

Lobster Coconut Skewer   Item #18833    200/.75oz   

Sweet Lobster Tail Meat Encrusted In Semi-Sweet Coconut Flakes On A Knotted Bamboo Skewer. 

Mango Margarita Shrimp Item #18838    200/.50oz   

Tequila And Lime Marinated Shrimp, Mango, Red Bell Peppers And Cilantro In A Crisp Tortilla Shell. 

Scallop In Bacon Day Boat   Item #18791    100/1.0oz    

Fresh,  Day-boat Sea Scallops Delicately Wrapped In A Slice Of Applewood Smoked Bacon And Gently Threaded On 

Bamboo Paddle Skewers, Creating An Elegant Upscale Presentation.  

Scallop In Bacon "One Bite"    Item #18787    100/.50oz           

Premium 40/60 Dry Sea Scallop Dusted With Panko Breadcrumbs, Wrapped In Pre-Cooked Bacon On A Wooden Paddle. 

Scallop Wrapped In Bacon Premium   Item #18709  100/.70oz                                                   

Fresh, Premium Sea Scallop Lightly Dusted With Panko Breadcrumbs, Wrapped In Pre-Cooked Bacon On A Wooden Paddle. 

Shrimp & Andouille Kabob  Item #18752   100/1.2oz                                                                                                      

Andouille Sausage, A  21-25ct Shrimp And Green Pepper On A Wooden Paddle. 

Shrimp & Grits Item #18837  200/1oz                                                                                                

Succulent Shrimp, Zesty Andouille Sausage And Tangy Tomato Sauce On A Cajun Seasoned Grit Cake, Topped With A 

Green Pepper Baton. 

Shrimp Coconut Breaded 16-20ct   Item #18710   100/1oz                                                                                                

Large Raw P&D Tail On Shrimp Dipped In Coconut Milk & Breadcrumbs, Rolled In Sweet Coconut Flakes. 

Shrimp Shaomi & Vegetable   Item #11136   200/.50oz    

Shrimp And Thinly Cut Chinese Vegetables  in a Traditional Chinese Wrapper. 

Shrimp Tempura   Item #14073   200/.60oz    

A 26-30ct Shrimp Hand Breaded In A Light & Crispy Tempura Batter. 

Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon  Item #18794   100/.75oz     

A 21-25ct Shrimp Wrapped In Precooked Bacon And Lightly Marinated With A Hint Of Ginger, On A Wooden Paddle. 
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Spanakopita      Item #18703   100/.60oz                                                                                                    

Feta Cheese & Spinach With A Hint Of Fresh Dill In A Light Buttery Fillo Triangle. 

Spinach & Feta Roll Item #18822  100/.73oz  

Spinach & Feta Rolled In Layers Of Buttery Herb Filo And Wrapped In The Shape Of A Cigar. 

Spring Roll Avocado Item #18801  200/1oz  

A Smooth Blend of Avocado, Tomato, Onion And Southwestern Spices In A Crispy Spring Roll. 

Spring Roll Asian Vegetable Item #18831  200/1oz  

Bean Thread, Carrots, Cabbages, Onions, Peas And Egg Seasoned With Asian Spices And Hand Wrapped. 

Spring Roll Vegetable (No Msg)   Item #18704   100/.80oz  

Napa Cabbage, Mushrooms, & Traditional Asian Seasonings In A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Spring Roll Mandarin Vegetable (No Msg)   Item #18747   100/1.10oz           

Asian Vegetables & Tofu Seasoned with Garlic, Ginger & Sesame Oil, Wrapped In A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper.                          



www.metropoultry.com | 301.772.0060 | 800.522.0060 

BBQ Pork Buns (Char Sui Bao)     Item #11735      120/1.7oz   

Steamed Buns Filled With Juicy Pork & Barbeque Sauce. 

Bun Steam Plain   Item #11734     120/1oz    

Plain Dough Unfilled. 

Cha Su Bao (Pork BBQ Bun)    Item #11974    100/1oz   

Tender Roasted Pork In Sweet BBQ Sauce Inside A Soft Yeast Bun. 

Eggroll Vegetable (No Msg)   Item #18708   100/.80oz     

Cabbage, Asian Vegetables, Mushrooms And Spices In A Crispy Egg Roll Wrapper. 

Honey Sriracha Chicken Meatball   Item #18834    200/1.0oz   

Asian Chicken Meatball Boldly Seasoned & Spiced With Sriracha and Honey. 

Mushroom Chopstix   Item #18793   100/1oz     

Shitake Mushrooms & Onions Blended With Asian Seasoning  And Wrapped In A Long                                                      

Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Peking Duck Potsticker   Item #10657   200/.50oz  

Traditional Asian Dumpling Filled With Duck Meat, Scallions, Cabbage, Cilantro And A Hint Of Hoisin Sauce. 

Potsticker All Natural Chicken Teriyaki (Whole Wheat)  Item #10660   150/.80oz     

Pre-Cooked Bell & Evans All Natural Chicken With Teriyaki Sauce, In An All Natural Whole Wheat Wrapper. 

Potsticker Berkshire Pork & Vegetable  Item #10653     150/.80oz  

Berkshire Pork, Shitake Mushrooms, Cilantro, Cabbage & Asian Seasonings. 

Potsticker Chicken & Cilantro Mini  Item #10665     400/.40oz  

Chicken, Cilantro, Cabbage, Green Onions & Asian Seasonings. 

Potsticker Chicken & Lemon Grass   Item #11678     150/.80oz  

Chicken And Exotic Lemon Grass, Pre-Cooked.  

Potsticker Edamame    Item #11706     150/.80oz     

All Natural Pre-Cooked Vegan Potsticker With Green Edamame Soybean Filling. 

Potsticker Kale & Vegetable  Item #10663 150/.80oz                                                                                                                                

A Garden Medley Of Kale, Spinach, Cabbage, Corn, Carrots & Tofu. 

Potsticker Pork & Cabbage   Item #10652  150/.80oz    

Classic Chinese Pork And Cabbage, Pre-Cooked.                                         

Satay Chicken Thai Peanut    Item# 18713   100/.80oz                   

Juicy Pieces Of White Meat Chicken Tenders Marinated In A Thai Peanut Sauce And Sprinkled With Red Pepper Flakes 

Skewered On A Wooden Paddle. 

Spring Roll All Natural Chicken & Cabbage (Whole Wheat)   Item #10661  100/2oz   

Bell & Evans All Natural Chicken, Minced Vegetables And Seasonings In A Whole Wheat Wrapper.                                                                                                                                                                 

Spring Roll Chicken Thai Cashew    Item #18720   100/.75oz     

Marinated Chicken With Cashews, Roasted Peanuts, Garlic, Ginger, And Soy Sauce Encased In A Spring Roll Wrapper. 
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Flatbread Fig & Goat Cheese  Item  #18823  100/.60oz 

A Creamy Goat Cheese Blend Topped With Chopped Figs & Layered On A Flat Bread Round. 

Flatbread Spinach & Goat Cheese   Item  #18825 100/.60oz 

Flatbread Round Topped With A Creamy Spinach Mixture, A Swirl Of Goat Cheeese And A Diced Red Pepper. 

Moroccan Chicken Bisteeya   Item  #18821  100/.75oz 

Sweet & Spicy.  A Blend Of Chicken, Raisins & Almonds With Spices Wrapped In Whole Wheat Fillo. 

Samosa Chicken     Item #18769   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Chunks Of White Meat Chicken With Onions, Cilantro, Chilies, And Masala Seasoning In A Spring Roll Wrapper.     

Samosa Lamb    Item #18795    100/1oz   

Curry And Cumin Seasoned Ground Lamb Mixed  With Onions & Peppers In A Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Samosa Potato  Item #11472  120/1oz    

Crispy Potato And Pea Pockets With Indian Spices. 

Samosa Vegetable  Item #18715   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Potatoes, Peas And Traditional Indian Spices Folded In A Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Satay Tandoori Chicken    Item #18701    100/.75oz                                                               

Tandoori Marinated Pieces Of Juicy White Meat Chicken On A Wooden Paddle. 

Spring Roll Duck   Item #18730   100/.75oz     

Duck Marinated In A Honey Hoisin Sauce With Mushrooms And Asian Vegetables In A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Spring Roll Mandarin Vegetable (No Msg)   Item #18747   100/1.1 oz.   

Asian Vegetables & Tofu Seasoned with Garlic, Ginger & Sesame Oil, Wrapped In A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper.                   

Spring Roll Asian Vegetable Item #18831  200/1oz  

Bean Thread, Carrots, Cabbages, Onions, Peas And Egg Seasoned With Asian Spices And Hand Wrapped. 

Spring Roll Vegetable (No Msg)   Item #18704   100/.80oz  

Napa Cabbage, Mushrooms, & Traditional Asian Seasonings In A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Sui Mei All Natural Chicken (Whole Wheat)   Item #10662    150/.90oz    

Made With Bell & Evans All Natural Chicken, Pre-Cooked. 

Shrimp Shaomi & Vegetable   Item #11136   200/.50oz    

Shrimp And Thinly Cut Chinese Vegetables  in a Traditional Chinese Wrapper. 

Wonton Chicken      Item #11625     150/.67oz     

Thin Pastry Wrapper Filled With Savory Minced Chicken, Minced Onion, Minced Ginger, Sesame Oil, & Soy Sauce. 
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Adobo Pineapple Carnitas  Item #18839   200/.50oz    

Pork Carnitas Mixed With A Pineapple Adobo Sauce Topped With Queso Fresco & Chopped Cilantro. 

Burrito Beef & Bean  Item #18813   100/1oz                  

A Traditional Mexican Blend Of Ground Beef, Black Beans, Onions, Peppers, Jalapeños And Spices In A Flour Tortilla. 

 

Choriqueso Empañada  Item #18850  200/.6oz                  

A Vibrant Combination Of Chorizo Sausage, Chihuahua Cheese And Cilantro Spiked With A Carrot And Jalapeño 

Escabeche In An Authentic Wheat And Corn Flour Dough.                                                                                        

Empanada Beef     Item #18718   100/.70oz                                                                                                      

Ground Beef, Onions And Southwest Seasonings In A Traditional Empanada Skin.  

Empanada Black Bean  Item #18824   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

Black Beans, Roasted Red Peppers, Corn, Pepper Jack, Cilantro Jalapeno, Cayenne In A Traditional Empanada Skin. 

Empanada Chicken  Item #18763   100/.70oz                                                                                                      

Shredded Chicken, Pepper Jack Cheese, Onions & Peppers In A Traditional Empanada Skin. 

Empanada Vegetable  Item #18737   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

Seasoned Squash, Zucchini, Onions And Carrots In A Traditional Empanada Skin. 

Mango Margarita Shrimp Item #18838    200/.50oz   

Tequila And Lime Marinated Shrimp, Mango, Red Bell Peppers And Cilantro In A Crisp Tortilla Shell. 

Quesadilla Chicken Monterey Jack Flat   Item #18716   100/1oz   

Chunks Of Chicken Breast, Cheese, Cilantro And Vegetables (With A Little Heat) Wrapped In A Flour Tortilla Triangle. 

Quesadilla Chicken Smoked Cornucopia   Item #18705   100/1oz                                                                                                        

A Fun Spin On A Traditional Quesadilla, This Cone Shaped Flour Tortilla Is Brimming With Seasoned White Chicken Meat, 

Cheese, & Vegetables. 

Quesadilla Vegetable     Item #18711   100/.90oz                                                                                                      

Vegetables & Cheese In A Cone Shaped Flour Tortilla With Southwest Seasonings. 

Tortilla Cup Item #18803  100/.25oz 

Ready To Fill. Great For Southwest Cuisine.   

Sonoran Chicken Panini  Item #18879   90/.90oz    

A Tasty Southwestern Blend Of Seasoned Chicken, Onion, Jalapeno Peppers And White Cheddar On An  

Herbed Flatbread Panini. 

Spring Roll Avocado Item #18801  200/1oz  

A Smooth Blend of Avocado, Tomato, Onion And Southwestern Spices In A Crispy Spring Roll 

Spring Roll Chorizo & Black Bean    Item #18788    100/.70oz                                         

Crispy Springroll Wrapper Filled With Chunks Of Chorizo Sausage, Black Beans, Cheese, And Seasonings. 
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Adobo Pineapple Carnitas  Item #18839   200/.50oz    

Pork Carnitas Mixed With A Pineapple Adobo Sauce Topped With Queso Fresco & Chopped Cilantro. 

Arancini w/Smoked Gouda  Item #18753   100/.75oz    

Rice And Smoked Gouda Ball, Coated In Panko Breadcrumbs And Ready To Heat. 

Artichoke Hearts Parmesan Breaded   Item #18724   100/.75oz                                                                                            

Halved Artichoke Hearts Filled With Cream Cheese And Parmesan Coated In Panko Breadcrumbs. 

Braised Beef Panini  Item #18811  90/.90oz    

Herbed Flatbread, Beef Shortrib, White Cheddar, Caramelized Red Onions With Port Wine Peppercorn Horseradish. 

Candied Apple Pork Belly   Item #18835    200/.5oz                                                                                                      

Applewood Smoked Pork Belly and Fire-Roasted Fuji Apples In A Rich Brown Sugar Glaze. 
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.Chicken Cordon Blue Mini   Item #11709    100/1.0oz                                                                                                     

Breaded Chicken With Ham & Swiss Cheese 

 

Choriqueso Empañada  Item #18850  200/.6oz                  

A Vibrant Combination Of Chorizo Sausage, Chihuahua Cheese And Cilantro Spiked With A Carrot And Jalapeño 

Escabeche In An Authentic Wheat And Corn Flour Dough. 

Cuban Cigar Spring Roll   Item #18805   200/.75oz                                                                                                      

Traditional Flavors Of A Cuban Sandwich  Wrapped In A Crispy Spring Roll—Ham, Pork, Swiss, Mustard & Tangy Dill Pickles. 

Honey Sriracha Chicken Meatball   Item #18834    200/1.0oz   

Asian Chicken Meatball Boldly Seasoned & Spiced With Sriracha and Honey. 

Lobster Coconut Skewer   Item #18833    200/.75oz   

Sweet Lobster Tail Meat Encrusted In Semi-Sweet Coconut Flakes On A Knotted Bamboo Skewer. 

Mango Margarita Shrimp Item #18838    200/.50oz   

Tequila And Lime Marinated Shrimp, Mango, Red Bell Peppers And Cilantro In A Crisp Tortilla Shell. 

Moroccan Chicken Bisteeya  Item  #18821  100/.75oz 

Sweet & Spicy.  A Blend Of Chicken, Raisins & Almonds With Spices Wrapped In Whole Wheat Filo. 

Mushroom Caps Florentine  Item #18782   100/.75oz  

Filled With Spinach, Cheese And Herbs. 

Mushroom Chopstix  Item #18793   100/1oz   

Shitake Mushrooms & Onions Blended With Asian Seasoning  And Wrapped In A Long Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Pancetta Wrapped Date & Blue Cheese Skewer Item #18802   100/.65oz     

Medjool Date And Blue Cheese Wrapped With Pancetta Bacon On A Wooden Paddle. 

Potato Pancake Mini  Item #18779   96/.75oz                                                                                              

Potato, Onion, Matzo Meal And Egg In A Pancake Shape. 

Samosa Chicken  Item #18769   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Tender Chunks Of White Meat Chicken Blended With Onions, Cilantro, Chilies, And Masala Seasoning 

Encased In A Spring Roll Wrapper.     

Samosa Lamb  Item #18795    100/1oz       

Ground Lamb Seasoned With Curry, Cumin, And Other Authentic Spices, Mixed With Onions & Peppers. 

Samosa Vegetable  Item #18715   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Potatoes, Peas And Traditional Indian Spices Folded In A Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Shrimp & Grits Tortilla Cup  Item #18742   100/.50oz    

Traditional Shrimp & Grits With A Touch of Jalapeño, In A Crispy Tortilla Cup 

Garnished With Cheddar Cheese & Green Onions. 

Shortrib Fig & Bleu  Item #18836   200/1.0oz    

Beef Short Rib Combined With Fig, Onion & Creamy Bleu Cheese Mousse In A Filo Cup. 

Sonoran Chicken Panini Item #18879   90/.90oz    

A Tasty Southwestern Blend Of Seasoned Chicken, Onion, Jalapeno Peppers And White Cheddar 

On An Herbed Flatbread Panini. 

Spring Roll Buffalo Chicken  Item #18797      100/.80oz      

White Meat Chicken Blended With Bleu Cheese, Carrots, Celery, And Hot Sauce In A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper. 

Spring Roll Cheesesteak Item #18799   100/.80oz                                                                                       

A Philly-Style Cheesesteak In A Crispy Spring Roll With Shredded Beef And A Blend Of Cheddar Folded With 

Creamy American Cheese, Garlic, Salt & Pepper. 

Spring Roll Reuben Item #18774   100/.80oz                                                                                            

A Crispy Spring Roll Wrapper Filled With A Unique Blend Of Shredded Corned Beef, Tangy Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, 

Caraway, And Finished With Thousand Island Dressing. 
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Andouille & Shrimp Kabob  Item #18752   100/1.2oz                                                                                                      

Andouille Sausage, A  21-25ct Shrimp and Green Pepper On A Wooden Paddle. 

Antipasto Skewer “One Bite” Item #18785 100/.75oz                                                                                                        

Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes, Kalamata Olive & Artichoke Heart Lightly Marinated On A Wooden Paddle. 

Beef Kabobs Item #18721   80/1.1oz 

Chunks Of Marinated Petite Tender Beef, Green Peppers & Sliced Onion On A Wooden Paddle. 
 

Candied Apple Pork Belly Item #18835   200/.5oz 

Applewood Smoked Pork Belly and Fire-Roasted Fuji Apples In A Rich Brown Cane Sugar Glaze. 
 

Chicken Kabob with Pineapple  Item #18731   80/.70oz   

Chunks Of Teriyaki Marinated Chicken Breast, Green And Red Peppers, And Pineapple On A Wooden Paddle. 
 

Chicken & Waffle Skewer Item #18887   100/1oz 

Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast Marinated In Buttermilk, Coated In Waffle Batter And Drizzled With Maple Syrup On A 

Wooden Paddle. 

Chicken Sesame Breaded Breast Tenders   Item#18766   100/.75oz                                                                                 

Chicken Breast Tenders Marinated in Sesame Oil & Tossed in Panko Bread Crumbs & Sesame Seeds 

Skewered On A Wooden Paddle.                                                                                      

Coconut Chicken Tenders    Item #18736   100/1oz                                                                                   

Juicy Chicken Tenders Dipped In Coconut Milk Then Breaded In Panko Breadcrumbs and Rolled In Sweet 

Coconut Flakes Skewered On A Wooden Paddle. 

Flat Iron Gorgonzola & Bacon   Item #18772   100/.75oz  

A Tender Strip Of Flat Iron Steak Rolled Around a Piece of Creamy Gorgonzola Cheese and Wrapped In A Strip Of  

Pre-Cooked Bacon On A Wooden Paddle.                                  

Honey Sriracha Chicken Meatball   Item #18834    200/1.0oz   

Asian Chicken Meatball Boldly Seasoned & Spiced With Sriracha and Honey. 

Pancetta Wrapped Date & Blue Cheese Skewer Item #18802   100/.65oz  

Medjool Date And Blue Cheese Wrapped With Pancetta Bacon On A Wooden Paddle. 

Pecan Crusted Chicken Tenders     Item #18726   100/1oz                                                   

Chicken Breast Tenders Lightly Marinated In Honey Mustard And Coated With Chopped Pecans And Panko Breading 

On A Wooden Paddle. 

Satay Beef      Item #18719   100/.70oz  

Two Pieces of Uncooked & Unsauced Petite Beef Tender On A Wooden Paddle. 

Satay Beef Teriyaki    Item # 18740   100/1.1oz      

Two Pieces Teriyaki Marinated Petite Beef Tender On A Wooden Paddle. 

Satay Chicken    Item#18707   100/.75oz     

Juicy Pieces Of  Uncooked & Unsauced Chicken Breast On A Wooden Paddle.                                                         

Satay Chicken Teriyaki "One Bite"   Item #18786    100/.50oz     

Tender Piece Of Chicken Breast Marinated In A Sweet Teriyaki On A Wooden Paddle. 

Satay Chicken Thai Peanut    Item# 18713   100/.80oz                                                                                                      

Juicy Pieces Of White Meat Chicken Tenders Marinated In Thai Peanut Sauce And Sprinkled With Red Pepper Flakes 

Skewered On A Wooden Paddle. 

Satay Tandoori Chicken    Item #18701    100/.75oz                                                                          

Tandoori Marinated Pieces Of Juicy White Meat Chicken On A Wooden Paddle. 

Shrimp Coconut Breaded 16-20ct   Item #18710   100/1oz                                                                                           

Large Raw P&D Tail On Shrimp Dipped In Coconut Milk & Breadcrumbs & Coated With Sweet Coconut Flakes. 

Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon  Item #18794   100/.75oz    

21-25ct Shrimp Wrapped In Precooked Bacon and Lightly Marinated with a Hint of Ginger, On A Wooden Paddle. 

Sirloin Bacon Gorgonzola   Item #18741   100/.80oz                                                                                               

Seasoned Ground Beef Blended With Gorgonzola, Blue Cheese And Breadcrumbs Wrapped Inside A Slice Of Hickory 

Smoked Bacon, On A Wooden Paddle. 
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Mini Kobe Beef Item #18798   100/1.1oz                                                                                                      

Kobe Beef Style Mini Burger With Caramelized Onion Swiss Cheese & Sautéed Mushrooms In A Mini Slider Bun. 

Mini Cheeseburgers  Item #18727   100/.85oz                                                                                                      

All Beef Patty, American Cheese, Pickle, And Ketchup On A Mini  Sesame Seed Bun. 

Hamburger  Item #11948   32/2oz                                                                                                         

Cooked Beef Patty On A Brioche Bun.  No Condiments. 

Sonoran Chicken Panini Item #18879   90/.90oz    

Seasoned Southwest Chicken And Cheese Flatbread Panini. 

Andouille Sausage In Puff Pastry  Item #18776   100/.75oz                                                                                                  

Diced Andouille Sausage Blended With Pepper Jack Cheese, Cream Cheese, And A Hint Of Dijon In A Light Flaky 

Dough. 

Beef & Bleu in Puff Pastry Item #18845     100/1.0oz 

Seasoned Beef, Bleu Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions And  Seasonings In A French puff pastry dough. 

Beef Wellington Mini  Item #18706   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

A Piece Of Petite Tender With Rich Mushroom Duxelle Encased In A Flaky Puff Pastry Dough. 

Chicken Dijon In Puff Pastry   Item #18732   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

Tender Medallion of Chicken Blended With Dijon Mustard & Seasonings. 

Chicken Wellington Mini   Item # 18733   100/.75oz                                                                                                     

Chicken Breast Medallion & Mushroom Duxelle Wrapped In A Flaky Pastry Dough. 

Franks In A Blanket Item#11840 100/.55oz   

Kosher Beef Frankfurter Wrapped in Flaky Puff Pastry Dough Blankets. 

Franks In A Blanket   Item #18743   100/.60oz                                                                                                      

Nathan's All Beef Cocktail Franks In Flaky Puff Pastry. 

Rosemary & Asiago Cheese Straw  Item #18735   100/.50oz     

Puff Pastry Sticks Twisted Around A Blend Of Rosemary & Asiago Cheese. 
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Cranberry Gorgonzola Tart    Item #18767   100/1oz                                                                                                                

Creamy Blend Of Cranberries And Gorgonzola Cheese With A Touch Of Walnuts In A Flaky Pastry Cup Topped With A 

Dollop Of Goat Cheese And A Dried Cranberry. 

Fig And Caramelized Onion Tart   Item #18768   100/1oz    

Figs, Caramelized Onions, Cream Cheese And Goat Cheese Blended Together With A Hint Of Sherry In A Flaky Pastry Cup 

Topped With A Dollop of Goat Cheese and A Fig. 

Mushroom Tart    Item #18832   200/1.0oz                                                                                                                              

Filled with Diced Assorted Wild Mushrooms, And Topped With Crumbled Blue Cheese And Onions In a Tart Shell. 

Mushroom Wild Tart Item #18714   100/.70oz                                                                                                                                

Blend Of Wild Mushrooms With A Touch Of Sherry And Cream In A Flaky Pastry Tart. 

Pizza Assorted Deep Dish Mini  Item #18717   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

Pizza Crust Tartlet Shell Filled With Pizza Sauce And Mozzarella.  Plain, Pepperoni, Peppers Onions & Sausage. 
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Brie & Pear with Almond In Fillo   Item #18729   100/.60oz                                                                                 

Double Cream Brie And Poached Pears With Almond Slices In A Light Flaky Fillo Purse. 
 

Brie & Pear in Triangular Fillo   Item #18890   100/1oz                                                                                 

Double Cream Brie And Poached Pears With Almond Slices In A Light Flaky Triangular Fillo. 

Brie & Raspberry with Almond In Fillo  Item #18722   100/.60oz                                                                                                      

Creamy Brie Cheese, Raspberry Preserves, & Sliced Almonds Rolled in Fillo Dough. 
 

Brie & Raspberry in Triangular Fillo  Item #18889   100/1oz                                                                                                        

Creamy Brie Cheese, Raspberry Preserves In A Light Flakey Triangular Fillo. 
 

Crispy Asparagus Fillo  Item #18775  100/.70oz                                                                                                       

Asparagus Tips With Asiago & Parmesan In Fillo. 

Fillo Cups Mini Item #20979   90/.12oz    

Light Flaky Layers Of Fillo Formed into Homemade Mini Shells. 

Fillo Cups   Item #18723   88/.25oz                                                                                                       

Fully Baked, approximately 1.75 Inches In Diameter. 

Moroccan Chicken Bisteeya  Item  #18821  100/.75oz 

Sweet & Spicy.  A Blend Of Chicken, Raisins & Almonds With Spices Wrapped In Whole Wheat Fillo. 

Portobello & Sundried Tomato Filo Star Item #18830   100/.50oz 

Sautéed Portobello Mushrooms and Sundried Tomato in a Fillo Star. 

Shortrib Fig & Bleu  Item #18836   200/1.0oz    

Beef Short Rib Combined With Fig, Onion & Creamy Bleu Cheese Mousse In A Fillo Cup. 

Spanakopita      Item #18703   100/.60oz   

Feta Cheese & Spinach With A Hint Of Fresh Dill In A Light Buttery Fillo Triangle. 

Spinach & Feta Roll   Item #18822  100/.73oz   

Spinach & Feta Rolled In Layers Of Buttery Herb Fillo And Wrapped In The Shape Of A Cigar. 

Tyropita    Item#11685 144/1oz    

Feta & Cream Cheese Fillo Pie. 
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Fillo Cups Mini Item #20979   90/.12oz   

Light Flaky Layers Of Fillo Formed into Homemade Mini Shells. 

Fillo Cups   Item #18723   88/.25oz   

Fully Baked, Approximately 1.75 Inches In Diameter. 

Quinoa Cup Mini Item #18884 100/.25oz                                                                                                                               

Ready To Be Filled.  1.75” Top Diameter, 1.5” Bottom Diameter.  Great With Mediterranean Fare. 

Bun Steam Plain   Item #11734     120/1oz    

Plain Dough Unfilled. 

Tortilla Cup Item #18803  100/.25oz 

Ready To Fill. Great For Southwest Cuisine.   
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Mini Cupcake   Item #18841    72/.75oz  
Fun-Sized Cupcakes in Red Velvet, Carrot & Double Fudge. 

Quiche Assorted Mini    Item #18712   100/.75oz                                                                                                            

Cream Cheese Quiche Shell Filled With A Blend Of Swiss Cheese, Half & Half & Seasonings.  Assorted Flavors: Lorraine, 

Roasted Red Pepper & Goat Cheese, Spinach, & Gruyere Cheese & Red Onion. 

Quiche Florentine Item #18886    20/6oz      

Individual Quiche.  A Tasty Combination Of Spinach & Cheese In A Flaky Crust.  Heat & Serve. 

Quiche Lorraine  Item #18820    20/6oz      

Individual Quiche.  Traditional Mixture Of Swiss Cheese, Ham & Onion In A Flaky Crust.  Heat & Serve. 

Quiche Lorraine Mini   Item #18755   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

Cream Cheese Quiche Shell Filled With A Blend Of Swiss Cheese, Bacon & Seasonings.      

Quiche Mushroom & Leek  Item #18828    20/6oz      

Individual Quiche.  A Savory Combination Of Mushroom & Leeks In A Flaky Crust.  Heat & Serve. 

Quiche Spinach Mini   Item #18756   100/.75oz                                                                                                      

Cream Cheese Quiche Shell Filled With A Blend Of Swiss Cheese, Spinach & Seasonings.      

Quiche Spinach, Feta & Sundried Tomato Mini Item #18870   100/.75oz   

Cream Cheese Quiche  Filled With Chopped Spinach, Feta & Sundried Tomato. 
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Metropolitan Brand  
h o r s  d ’ o eu v re s   

Handcrafted locally  
utilizing fresh, all natural ingredients.   

Dec 2016 


